
КОМПЛЕКСНОЕ 
ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ · CHF

РЕМЕШКИ ИЗ 
НАТУРАЛЬНОЙ 

КОЖИ

МЕТАЛЛИЧЕСКИЙ 
БРАСЛЕТ

490 570

590 670

690 770

800 880

1’390 1’470

2’490 2’570

IWC – СЕРВИСНЫЕ ЦЕНЫ

РЕКОМЕНДУЕМАЯ 
СТОИМОСТЬ УСЛУГ 

СЕРВИСНЫХ ЦЕНТРОВ IWC 
МОЖЕТ БЫТЬ ИЗМЕНЕНА В 

ЛЮБОЕ ВРЕМЯ. СТОИМОСТЬ 
УСЛУГ ВКЛЮЧАЕТ НДС

HTTPS://WWW.IWC.COM/EN/SERVICES/MAINTENANCE.HTML
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